
December Pyramid REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
Tuesday 13-Dec 5-7 PM Pyramid Cast Chorus Room
Wednesday 14-Dec 5-7 PM Pyramid Cast Chorus Room

January
Tuesday 3-Jan 5-7 PM Pyramid Cast Chorus  Room/Theatre

Thursday 5-Jan 5-7 PM Pyramid Cast Chorus Room/Theatre

Saturday 7-Jan 10:00-11:30 Pyramid Cast Chorus Room/Theatre
11:30-12:30 Full Cast Theatre
12:30-1:00 PM Cast Lunch Cafeteria

Tuesday 10-Jan 5-7 PM Pyramid Cast Theatre

Thursday 12-Jan 5-7 PM 5-6 PM - Pyramid/6-7 PM Full Cast Chorus Room/Theatre

Saturday 14-Jan 10-11:30 AM Pyramid Cast Chorus Room/Theatre
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
12:30-1:00 PM Cast Lunch Cafeteria

Tuesday 17-Jan 5-7 PM 5-6 PM Pyramid Cast/ 6-7 PM Full Cast Chorus Room/Theatre

Thursday 19-Jan 5-7 PM 5-6 PM Pyramid Cast/6-7 Full Cast Chorus Room/Theatre

Saturday 21-Jan 10-11:30 AM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times)
11:30-12:30 Full Cast- company number
12:30-1:00 Cast Lunch Cafeteria

Tuesday 24-Jan 5-7 PM 5-6 PM Pyramid Cast/6-7  PM Full Cast Chorus Room/Theatre

Thursday 26-Jan 6-7 PM 5-6 PM Pyramid Cast/6-7 PM Full Cast Chrous Room/Theatre



Saturday 28-Jan 9 AM - 12 PM Act 1 (lunch by rotation) Theatre
TECH WEEK BEGINS 12 PM- 1 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre

1 PM - 4 PM Act 2 (lunch by rotation) Theatre
Monday 30-Jan 4:30-9:00 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre
Tuesday 31-Jan 4:30-9:00 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre

FEBRUARY
Wednesday 1-Feb 4:30-9:00 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre
Thursday 2-Feb 4:30-9:01 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre

Friday 3-Feb 5:00 CALL TIME SHOW # 1 @ 7 PM Theatre
Saturday 4-Feb 12:00 CALL TIME SHOW # 2 @ 2 PM Theatre
Saturday 4-Feb SHOW # 3 @ 7 PM Theatre

Please note: Supervised homework rooms and meals will be provided for tech week rehearsals. 
Strike will occur on Sunday, February 5 from 1-4 PM 

The rehearsal schedule may change slightly once we get moving. Advanced notice will be given.
Thank you, in advance, for your flexibility. 
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